:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10801155

Jan 09, 2025 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 337,536 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 355295 - 0.195279046 ETH®
644 .95 USD

2 355296 - 0.019276984 ETH®
63.66 USD

3 355297 - 0.019263328 ETH®
63.62 USD

4 355298 - 0.019256208 ETH®
63.59 USD

S 355299 - 0.019259078 ETH&®
63.60 USD

6 355300 - 0.019260950 ETH&®
63.61 USD

7 355301 - 0.019258422 ETH®
63.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10801155
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/337536
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355295
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355296
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355297
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355298
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355299
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355300
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355301

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

355306

Validator Id

663746

Amount

- 0.065150090
215.17 USD

- 0.018663622
61.64 USD

- 0.019246795
63.56 USD

- 0.018741390
61.89 USD

- 0.019000245
62.75 USD

- 0.018812036
62.13 USD

- 0.019285849
63.69 USD

- 0.019235604
63.53 USD

- 0.019148011
63.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.045781236
151.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355302
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355303
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355304
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355305
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355306
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355307
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355308
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355309
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/355315
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/663746

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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